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= ae LOGISTIC PYT, LT

Address: 15-23, National highway 4B, Panvel-JNPT highway, Village Padegahr, Panvel

410206, Maharashtra.

IMPORT CONSOLE TARIFF

W.E. F. Jan 1%, 2025

Sr.

No. Particulars Rate
CARGO STORAGE CHARGES
Cargo Storage Charges Per CBM Per week Per CBM Per Week
1st Week 550/-
1 2nd Week 650/-
3rd Week 750/-
4th onwards 850/-
Note: The date of de-stuffing is inclusive. Minimum charges will be applied for 5 CBM per week per Bill of
Entry.
Cargo Handling Charges
Loading of the cargo on to party's vehicles by using labour and/or 3 MT Fork Lift.
2 Note : Subject to minimum Rs.1000/- MT/ CBM 300/- MT/CBM
Additional Charges will be levied for use of crane & 5 Ton Fork Lift.
3 Handling & Transportation (L) 3500/- MT/CBM
Import Documentation Charges
4 Documentation Charges/per bill of entry. 1500/~
5 Import Deconsolidation Charges 700/- MT/ CBM
HAZ Surcharges
6 Haz Surcharges /Per Bill of Entry 15000/~
Survey Charges
7 Survey Charges/per bill of entry 500/-
House Keeping Charges
8 House Keeping Charges/ per bill of entry 500/-
Facility Maintenance Charges
9 Minimum Rs.10,000/- MT/CBM 3000/- MT/ CBM
Import DeStuffing charges
10 Import DeStuffing Charges for LCL Cargo

Note : Subject to minimum Rs.4000/- MT/CBM

3000/- MT/ CBM




Aggregation / Segregation Charges

11 Aggregation/ Segregation Charges Per MT/CBM 700/- MT/ CBM

Note : Subject to minimum Rs.3000/-

Weightment Charges

12
Per HBL Per Bill of Entry. 500/-

Note.

* Hazardous Cargo storage Charges Two Time of the Normal.

* Auction Charges/Long Standing Charges -up to 45 Days Rs. 1000/~ & Above 45 days Rs.5000/- per bill of entry.

* Special Equipment charges will be charged as per CFS Tariff (Export Tariff)

* Additional Port Handling Charges/Additional Transportation Charges 5000/- & Scanning Charges Rs 6200/- per Bill
of Entry.

* Penalty of Rs. 5000/- Per instrument will levied for bouncing Cheque.

* High-seas/Amendment charges Rs. 3000/- per bill of entry.

* Penalty / Fine Charges — Charges will be applied on case to case basis.

* Over Night Vehicle Parking Charges 3000/- Per Vehicle.

* MT/CBM — Weight / Measure (Whichever is higher will be considered).

* Weightment Charges: On request INR 1000/- (Per Document) & for Empty/LDD vehicle weightment INR 500/- will
be applicable.

* Fumigation Charges will Be charged on case to case basis.

* Insurance Charges: - Will be applicable on case to case basis (12.50 Paise per Rs.1000 value per week ( Cargo
Assessable Value + Duty)

* GST and other statutory, levies will be applicable at prevailing rates.
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